
Agency CAE (* or agency contact) Email

Business Oregon Brooks Peacock Brooks.peacock@oregon.gov

Department of Administrative Services Lisa Upshaw Lisa.Upshaw@oregon.gov

Department of Agriculture *Lauren Henderson Lauren.L.Henderson@state.or.us

*Andrea Boyer andrea.j.boyer@state.or.us

Department of Consumer and Business Services Michael Campbell Michael.CAMPBELL@oregon.gov

Department of Corrections Eli Ritchie Eli.E.Ritchie@state.or.us

Department of Education Latham Stack latham.stack@state.or.us

Department of Fish and Wildlife *Curt Melcher Curt.Melcher@state.or.us

Department of Human Services & Oregon Health Authority Sarah Landis SARAH.LANDIS@state.or.us

Department of Justice - Administrative Services Division *William O'Donnell William.J.Odonnell@state.or.us

Department of Revenue Marie Trucco Marie.TRUCCO@oregon.gov

Department of State Lands *Star Thomson Star.C.Thomson@state.or.us

Department of Veterans Affairs Lisa Durden lisa.durden@state.or.us

Higher Education Coordinating Commission Terry R. Robbins terry.robbins@hecc.oregon.gov

Oregon Commission For the Blind Clay France Clay.France@state.or.us

Oregon Department of Energy Michael Willams Michael.A.Williams@oregon.gov

Oregon Department of Environmental Quality *Brian Boling Brian.BOLING@state.or.us

Oregon Department of Forestry Jacqueline Carter Jacqueline.F.Carter@oregon.gov

Oregon Department of Transportation Marlene Hartinger Marlene.V.HARTINGER@state.or.us

Oregon Employment Department Gina De Lira-Brown Gina.DELIRA-BROWN@oregon.gov

Oregon Housing and Community Service Christian Kelly Christian.W.KELLY@oregon.gov

Oregon Judicial Department Darrin Hotrum Darrin.D.Hotrum@ojd.state.or.us

Oregon Liquor Control Commission *Pat Carberry Patrick.Carberry@oregon.gov

Oregon Lottery Robert Martinez Robert.Martinez@lottery.oregon.gov

Oregon Military Department Pam Stroebel Powers pam.stroebelpowers@state.or.us

Oregon Parks and Recreation Department Bevin Clapper Bevin.Clapper@oregon.gov

Oregon State Police *Travis Hampton Travis.Hampton@state.or.us

Oregon State Treasury vacant

Oregon State University Patricia Snopkowski patricia.snopkowski@oregonstate.edu

Oregon Water Resources Department *Lisa Snyder Lisa.j.snyder@oregon.gov

Oregon Youth Authority Michelle D Lovejoy Michelle.D.Lovejoy@state.or.us

Portland Community College Jessica Johnson jessica.johnson36@pcc.edu

Portland State University David Terry davterry@pdx.edu

Public Employees Retirement System Jason Stanley jason.m.stanley@state.or.us

Public Utility Commission of Oregon * Imee Anderson Imee.Anderson@state.or.us

*Barbara Seaman barbara.Seaman@state.or.us

Southern Oregon University Ryan Schnobrich schnobrir@sou.edu

University of Oregon vacant
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